
200m U15G  Time :11:17
Heat:1      Wind : -3.3 

1 320 Bronwyn Mooney           Rotherham Harriers & A.C. U15G 27.03
2 170 Niamh Latibeaudiere      Doncaster A.C. U15G 28.30
3 58 Emma Wood                Leeds City A.C. U15G 28.63
4 65 Hollie Bristow           Goole Youth A.C. U15G 30.67

297 Elle Hinchliffe          City of Sheffield & Dearne A.C. U15G DNS   

200m U15G  Time :11:17
Heat:2      Wind : -3.0 

1 169 Callie Coates            Doncaster A.C. U15G 30.01
2 341 Julia Grosvenor          Leeds City A.C. U15G 30.30

200m U15G  Time :11:17
Heat:3      Wind : -3.4 

1 87 Katie White              Leeds City A.C. U15G 29.38
2 88 Amy White                Leeds City A.C. U15G 29.82
3 261 Hollie Papworth          Barton & District A.C. U15G 31.30
4 122 Eleanor Kealey           Doncaster A.C. U15G 33.09
5 351 Megan Beevers            Barton & District A.C. U15G 33.99

200m U15G  Time :11:17
Heat:4      Wind : -3.4 

1 384 Carmen Brooks            City of York A.C. U15G 28.79
2 158 Amy Bailey               Doncaster A.C. U15G 29.55
3 388 Emma Mitchell-Fowler     Halifax Harriers U15G 30.26
4 123 Beth Griffiths           Doncaster A.C. U15G 31.48

111 Isobel Holburn           Doncaster A.C. U15G DNS   

200m U15B  Time :11:29
Heat:1      Wind : -1.7 

1 423 Nathaniel Dyas           Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B 25.71
2 125 Kieron Lambert           Doncaster A.C. U15B 26.87
3 346 Luca Davis               Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B 26.93
4 63 Ryan Bird                Barnsley A.C. U15B 27.60

343 David Chapman            City of Sheffield & Dearne A.C. U15B DNS   

200m U15B  Time :11:29
Heat:2      Wind : -3.7 

1 269 Dan Whitelock            City of York A.C. U15B 28.32
2 331 Jack Singleton           Kingston Upon Hull A.C. U15B 28.33
3 101 Adam Allem               Doncaster A.C. U15B 28.51
4 354 Alexander Bostwick       Wakefield District H & A.C. U15B 33.05

Doncaster AC Spring Open - 31.3.18



200m U15B  Time :11:29
Heat:3      Wind : -4.1 

1 389 Joel Vernon              Hallamshire U15B 23.89
2 386 Emmanuel Lawal           Hallamshire U15B 24.74
3 347 Wiles Kian               Barton & District A.C. U15B 28.58
4 326 Zachary Quin             Otley A.C. U15B 32.06

415 Aaron Ashmead            Newham & Essex Beagles A.C. U15B DNS   

200m U17W  Time :11:31
Heat:1      Wind : -4.1 

1 319 Tamara Miller            Wakefield District H & A.C. U17W 26.73
2 90 Bethany Allot            Barnsley A.C. U17W 27.35
3 68 Charlotte Cawkwell       Barton & District A.C. U17W 28.48
4 49 Savannah Storey          Worksop Harriers U17W 28.90

421 Alicia Ding              Barton & District A.C. U17W DNS   

200m U17M  Time :11:36
Heat:1      Wind : -4.7 

1 294 Archie Yeo               Scunthorpe & District A.C. U17M 24.80
2 427 Maciek Filicha           Leeds City A.C. U17M 25.30
3 328 Joshua Robinson          Keighley & Craven A.C. U17M 25.58

335 Liam Verelst             Leeds City A.C. U17M DNS   
18 Matt Fraser              Amber Valley & Erewash A.C. U17M DNS   
23 Ethan Harrison           Southport Waterloo A.C. U17M DNS   

200m U17M  Time :11:36
Heat:2      Wind : -3.8 

1 1111 Thomas Wood              Wakefield Harriers U17M 23.43
2 385 Callum Hay               Sheffield and Dearn U17M 25.14
3 110 Louis Hempsall           Doncaster A.C. U17M 25.57
4 127 Damien Curtis            Doncaster A.C. U17M 25.99
5 381 Josh Stanley             Barton and District U17M 26.16

200m U20W  Time :11:42
Heat:1      Wind : -2.4 

1 390 Leome Ashmeade           Wakefield Harriers JunW 25.90
2 266 Emily Strickland         Scunthorpe & District A.C. U20W 26.21
3 116 Emily Riley              Doncaster A.C. U20W 29.43
4 107 Leaha Dixon (T35)        Doncaster A.C. U20W 46.53

350 Anabel Bagley            City of Sheffield & Dearne A.C. U20W DNS   
97 Jasmine Clark            Middlesbrough Athletic Club U20W DNS   

200m U20M  Time :11:45
Heat:1      Wind : -2.9 

1 1251 Joshua Humberstone       Unnatached JunM 24.14
2 314 Abraham Jones            Nene Valley Harriers U20M 24.76
3 265 Luke Sayer               Newark A.C. U20M 25.18
4 76 William Lince            Barton & District A.C. U20M 25.23

185 Phillip Clark            Doncaster A.C. U20M DNS   



200m SW  Time :11:51
Heat:1      Wind : -2.1 

1 312 Megan Hoult              Kingston Upon Hull A.C. SW 26.55
2 46 Charlotte Stamp          City of York A.C. SW 27.14
3 318 Katy Mawhinney           Leeds Univercity A.C. SW 30.82
4 38 Laura Rawlins            Trafford A.C. SW 35.00
5 348 Angi Benson              Ripon A.C. SW 45.58

200m SM  Time :11:58
Heat:1      Wind : -1.9 

1 53 Sean Garmory             Nene Valley Harriers SM 23.96
2 338 James Windle             Sheffield Hallam University SM 24.36
3 142 Anthony Burniston        Doncaster A.C. SM 25.86

24 Matthew Harrison         Leeds City A.C. SM DNS   
31 Adam Murray              Wakefield District H & A.C. SM DNS   

141 Anthony Browne           Doncaster A.C. SM DNS   

200m SM  Time :11:58
Heat:2      Wind : -2.9 

1 374 Mick Wall                Steel City Striders R.C. SM 26.50
2 175 Matthew Whitehead (T26)  Doncaster A.C. SM 30.15
3 172 Kayden Rowe              Doncaster A.C. SM 32.55
4 187 Andy Forsyth             Doncaster A.C. SM 32.60

296 Yatinkumar Pawar         Scunthorpe & District A.C. SM DNS   
244 Conrad Kennedy           Durham City Harriers & A.C. SM DNS   

600m U11G  Time :12:19
Heat:1 

1 353 Katie Betts              Scunthorpe & District A.C. U11G 1:58.43
2 387 Phoebe Cooper            Doncaster A.C. U11G 2:05.76
3 324 Kity Quin                Otley A.C. U11G 2:08.58
4 257 Nancy Marshall           City of York A.C. U11G 2:08.83
5 327 Jessica Rawstron         Otley A.C. U11G 2:18.87
6 21 Lydia Greenwood          Kingston Upon Hull A.C. U11G 2:21.82
7 1171 Jessica Betts            Unnatached U11G 2:26.36
8 264 Rosie Richardson         Barton & District A.C. U11G 2:27.13
9 52 Lexie Taylor             Poole A.C. U11G 2:33.11

10 106 Amy Dalowsky             Doncaster A.C. U11G 2:40.51



600m U11B  Time :12:21
Heat:1 

1 330 Edward Scott             Lincoln Wellington A.C. U11B 2:03.23
2 306 Max Holness              Cleethorpes & District A.C. U11B 2:19.12
3 8 Alexander Clarke         Cleethorpes & District A.C. U11B 2:21.56
4 295 Freddie Yeo              Scunthorpe & District A.C. U11B 2:23.03
5 379 Cody Bramwell            Doncaster A.C. U11B 2:25.67
6 355 Oliver Bostwick          Wakefield District H & A.C. U11B 2:28.93
7 124 Alexander Felczerek      Doncaster A.C. U11B 2:29.52
8 165 Raphael Wilson           Doncaster A.C. U11B 2:47.24
9 176 Francis Wilson           Doncaster A.C. U13B 2:49.85

600m U11B  Time :12:21
Heat:2 

1 39 Elliot Reed              City of Sheffield & Dearne A.C. U11B 2:02.72
2 293 Fletcher Wild            City of Sheffield & Dearne A.C. U11B 2:05.10
3 109 Dylan Green              Doncaster A.C. U11B 2:08.21
4 189 Thomas Watt              Doncaster A.C. U11B 2:10.09
5 180 Jack Price               Doncaster A.C. U11B 2:19.65
6 139 Liam Godfrey             Doncaster A.C. U11B 2:27.35
7 399 Max Fox                  Doncaster A.C. U11B 2:32.74
8 130 Jake Fisher              Doncaster A.C. U11B 2:32.75

600m U13G  Time :12:28
Heat:1 

1 86 Frances Hogg             City of York A.C. U13G 1:49.11
2 50 Ruby Styler              Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G 1:50.30
3 325 Charlotte Rawstron       Otley A.C. U13G 1:57.08
4 344 Ellie Cartledge          Scunthorpe & District A.C. U13G 2:01.31
5 263 Emily Richardson         Barton & District A.C. U13G 2:01.40
6 59 Emma Barker              Barton & District A.C. U13G 2:04.68
7 419 Lyla Cook                Cleethorpes & District A.C. U13G 2:04.71
8 128 Julia Stubbs             Doncaster A.C. U13G 2:08.61
9 133 Ellie Barnes             Doncaster A.C. U13G 2:10.17

10 126 Trinity Dooley-Williams  Doncaster A.C. U13G 2:12.02
11 1301 Daisy Cragg              Doncaster A.C. U13B 2:12.61
12 11 Emily Crowe              Barnsley A.C. U13G 2:12.68
13 373 Neve Martin              Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U13G 2:17.64

54 Mia Thornton             Leeds City A.C. U13G DNF   



600m U13B  Time :12:35
Heat:1 

1 426 Zac Ferguson             City of Sheffield & Dearne A.C. U13B 1:43.42
2 94 Frankie Bevilacqua Masund Charnwood A.C. U13B 1:48.10
3 417 Harry Blewitt-Jenkins    Ivanhoe Rorins Junior A.C. U13B 1:54.44
4 363 Kayden Longfellow        Leeds City A.C. U13B 1:55.72
5 396 Isaac Bastow             City of York A.C. U13B 2:00.72
6 2005 Fabian McCaren           Leeds City U13B 2:02.16
7 362 Ellis Longfellow         Leeds City A.C. U13B 2:03.41
8 177 Oliver Wilson            Doncaster A.C. U11B 2:04.60
9 365 Jack Wright              Cleethorpes & District A.C. U13B 2:05.32

10 394 Hugo Cullen              Doncaster A.C. U13B 2:06.04
11 416 Joel Bevilacquia Masunda Charnwood A.C. U13B 2:08.83
12 258 Syd Marshall             City of York A.C. U13B 2:12.78
13 161 Charlie Rushby           Doncaster A.C. U13B 2:24.62
14 174 Adam Jones               Doncaster A.C. U13B 2:37.53
15 184 Robin Durdy              Doncaster A.C. U13B 2:43.08

800m U15G  Time :12:53
Heat:1 

1 1961 Sebastienna Bairstow     Keighly and Craven A.C. U15G 2:29.10
2 359 Leah Gregory             Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15G 2:33.24
3 388 Emma Mitchell-Fowler     Halifax Harriers U15G 2:36.46
4 77 Chloe Love               Scunthorpe & District A.C. U15G 2:38.66
5 358 Scarlet Gledden          Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15G 2:43.41
6 370 Claudia Turnell          Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15G 2:48.66

800m U15G  Time :12:53
Heat:2 

1 143 Grace Thomas             Doncaster A.C. U15G 2:38.87
2 66 Olivia Hare              Mansfield Harriers U15G 2:40.60
3 169 Callie Coates            Doncaster A.C. U15G 2:45.40
4 267 Lana Stroud              Barnsley A.C. U15G 2:59.93
5 2003 Kandi Austin             Louth U15G 3:09.03
6 122 Eleanor Kealey           Doncaster A.C. U15G 3:11.16
7 115 Lexie Proudly            Doncaster A.C. U15G 3:15.53

800m U15B  Time :13:05
Heat:1 

1 9 Callum Collins           City of Sheffield & Dearne A.C. U15B 2:13.76
2 347 Wiles Kian               Barton & District A.C. U15B 2:16.72
3 393 Henry Cullen             Doncaster A.C. U15B 2:18.37
4 2001 Thomas Smales            Kingston upon Hull U15B 2:19.32
5 342 Ed Parry                 Rushcliffe A.C. U15B 2:22.76
6 60 Harry Barker             Barton & District A.C. U15B 2:30.38



800m U15B  Time :13:05
Heat:2 

1 2009 Ben Wheatcroft           Doncaster A.C. U15B 2:26.14
2 113 Eddie Phillips           Doncaster A.C. U15B 2:31.84
3 164 Ben Metcalfe             Doncaster A.C. U15B 2:37.32
4 367 Isaac Smith              Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B 2:50.17
5 326 Zachary Quin             Otley A.C. U15B 2:50.88
6 69 Ellis Clark              Barton & District A.C. U15B 2:56.06
7 166 Maximillien Wilson       Doncaster A.C. U15B 3:30.24

800m U17W+  Time :13:10
Heat:1 

1 345 Resian Morris            City of Sheffield & Dearne A.C. U17W 2:35.47
2 70 Sophie Clark             Barton & District A.C. U17W 2:39.39
3 300 Millie Weaver            Scunthorpe & District A.C. U17W 2:44.56
4 96 Phoebe Bramley           Leeds Univercity A.C. SW 2:50.36
5 93 Shannon Bennett          Retford A.C. SW 2:59.56
6 144 Tiegan Paterson          Doncaster A.C. U17W 3:02.85
7 159 Maia Wilkinson           Doncaster A.C. U17W 3:07.47
8 348 Angi Benson              Ripon A.C. SW 3:46.37

800m U17M+  Time :13:19
Heat:1 

1 195 Ben Watkinson            Doncaster A.C. U17M 2:11.95
2 43 Tom Rutherford           Blaydon Harriers & A.C. U17M 2:12.43
3 181 Alex Moseley             Doncaster A.C. U17M 2:14.14
4 196 Jordan Poulston          Doncaster A.C. U17M 2:16.11
5 171 Connor Anderson          Doncaster A.C. U17M 2:18.78
6 383 Ben Papworth             Barton and District JunM 2:22.09

800m U17M+  Time :13:19
Heat:2 

1 40 Andrew Reynolds          Holme Pierrepont R.C. SM 2:16.10
2 1971 Scott Bairstow           Keighly and Craven A.C. SM 2:24.29
3 333 Carl Stimpson            Leeds Univercity A.C. SM 2:35.58
4 187 Andy Forsyth             Doncaster A.C. SM 2:39.41
5 16 Christopher Duncan       Worksop Harriers SM 2:39.72

75mH U15G  Time :13:55
Heat:1      Wind : -4.8 

1 297 Elle Hinchliffe          City of Sheffield & Dearne A.C. U15G 12.68
2 79 Jacey Shillito           Wombwell Sporting A.C. U15G 13.21
3 33 Olivia Paddon            Barnsley A.C. U15G 13.70
4 32 Freya Paddon             Barnsley A.C. U15G 14.85
5 420 Soraya Crodden           Longwood Harriers A.C. U15G 15.04
6 249                          #N/A #N/A 16.02



80mH U15B/U17W  Time :14:04
Heat:1      Wind : -2.5 

1 369 Megan Taylor             Leeds City A.C. U17W 12.95
2 118 Kirbi Taylor             Doncaster A.C. U17W 13.44
3 331 Jack Singleton           Kingston Upon Hull A.C. U15B 14.87
4 2011 Marvin Udenze            Leeds City U15B 16.82

100mH U17M  Time :14:14
Heat:1      Wind : -1.2 

1 361 Oliver Kitchingman       Leeds City A.C. U17M 15.76
2 196 Jordan Poulston          Doncaster A.C. U17M 17.72

400m U20W+  Time :14:29
Heat:1 

1 78 Chelsey Marsden          Birchfield Harriers U20W 59.52
2 46 Charlotte Stamp          City of York A.C. SW 61.09
3 255 Katie MacKintosh         Newark A.C. U20W 64.12
4 194 Genevieve Moore          Doncaster A.C. SW 69.89

400m U17M+  Time :14:33
Heat:1 

1 2010 Tom Wood                 City of York SM 51.13
2 321 Louis O'Connor           Nottingham Trent University SM 52.26
3 2004 Sam Gorman               Blayton Harriers U17M 57.34
4 3 Anthony Bowyer           Pontefract A.C. SM 57.52
5 43 Tom Rutherford           Blaydon Harriers & A.C. U17M 59.54
6 175 Matthew Whitehead (T26)  Doncaster A.C. SM 74.52

75m U11G  Time :14:49
Heat:1      Wind : -1.0 

1 257 Nancy Marshall           City of York A.C. U11G 11.86
2 12 Isabel Dalton            Leeds City A.C. U11G 11.98
3 14 Jo Dixon                 Rotherham Harriers & A.C. U11G 12.22
4 387 Phoebe Cooper            Doncaster A.C. U11G 12.30
5 129 Olivia Poskitt           Doncaster A.C. U11G 12.41
6 327 Jessica Rawstron         Otley A.C. U11G 12.73
7 52 Lexie Taylor             Poole A.C. U11G 13.38
8 198 0 0 0 13.98

75m U11G  Time :14:49
Heat:2      Wind : -2.8 

1 353 Katie Betts              Scunthorpe & District A.C. U11G 12.26
2 2002 Georgina Smales          Kingston upon Hull U11G 13.51
3 106 Amy Dalowsky             Doncaster A.C. U11G 13.65
4 360 Ellie Hinton             Otley A.C. U11G 13.71
5 131 Asha Seymour             Doncaster A.C. U11G 14.26
6 372 Olivia Martin            Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U11G 15.19



75m U11G  Time :14:49
Heat:3      Wind : -2.5 

1 92 Chloe Barrowclough       Barnsley A.C. U11G 11.59
2 324 Kity Quin                Otley A.C. U11G 12.49
3 262 Keira Rhodes             Wombwell Sporting A.C. U11G 12.67
4 138 Madison James            Doncaster A.C. U11G 12.95
5 299 Leah McManus             Leeds City A.C. U11G 12.96
6 1171 Jessica Betts            Unnatached U11G 14.38
7 264 Rosie Richardson         Barton & District A.C. U11G 14.49

75m U11B  Time :14:55
Heat:1      Wind : -1.6 

1 51 Harley Taylor            Poole A.C. U11B 11.53
2 6 Corey Burrett            Harrogate Harriers & A.C. U11B 12.09
3 330 Edward Scott             Lincoln Wellington A.C. U11B 12.56
4 41 Evan Richardson          Ivanhoe Rorins Junior A.C. U11B 13.36
5 335 Liam Verelst             Leeds City A.C. U17M 13.64
6 132 Joshua Brown             Doncaster A.C. U11B 15.22

75m U11B  Time :14:55
Heat:2      Wind : -2.8 

1 8 Alexander Clarke         Cleethorpes & District A.C. U11B 12.43
2 425 Alfie Ferguson           City of Sheffield & Dearne A.C. U11B 12.62
3 173 Connor Brown             Doncaster A.C. U11B 13.62
4 135 Arvey Eyre-Kelly         Doncaster A.C. U11B 13.90
5 306 Max Holness              Cleethorpes & District A.C. U11B 13.98
6 124 Alexander Felczerek      Doncaster A.C. U11B 14.52

75m U11B  Time :14:55
Heat:3      Wind : -4.3 

1 293 Fletcher Wild            City of Sheffield & Dearne A.C. U11B 13.27
2 130 Jake Fisher              Doncaster A.C. U11B 14.13
3 139 Liam Godfrey             Doncaster A.C. U11B 14.14
4 379 Cody Bramwell            Doncaster A.C. U11B 14.14
5 399 Max Fox                  Doncaster A.C. U11B 16.21

75m U13G  Time :15:02
Heat:1      Wind : -3.6 

1 36 Larissa Pickering        Barnsley A.C. U13G 11.46
2 339 Aurora Brown             Leeds City A.C. U13G 11.55
3 252                          #N/A #N/A 12.26
4 377 Stevie Eayres            Barton and District U13G 12.29
5 263 Emily Richardson         Barton & District A.C. U13G 12.40
6 419 Lyla Cook                Cleethorpes & District A.C. U13G 12.51
7 26 Libby Killick            Barton & District A.C. U13G 12.90
8 133 Ellie Barnes             Doncaster A.C. U13G 13.76



75m U13G  Time :15:02
Heat:2      Wind : -3.9 

1 86 Frances Hogg             City of York A.C. U13G 11.23
2 37 Niamh Potter             Scunthorpe & District A.C. U13G 12.12
3 11 Emily Crowe              Barnsley A.C. U13G 12.20
4 344 Ellie Cartledge          Scunthorpe & District A.C. U13G 12.28
5 59 Emma Barker              Barton & District A.C. U13G 12.31
6 126 Trinity Dooley-Williams  Doncaster A.C. U13G 12.69
7 186 Annalise Cowling         Doncaster A.C. U13G 12.93
8 380 Chloe Beevers            Barton and District U13G 15.56

75m U13B  Time :15:08
Heat:1      Wind : -2.6 

1 391 Oliver Pickles           Barnsley A.C. U13B 11.18
2 10 George Colton            Worksop Harriers U13B 11.29
3 94 Frankie Bevilacqua Masund Charnwood A.C. U13B 11.47
4 417 Harry Blewitt-Jenkins    Ivanhoe Rorins Junior A.C. U13B 11.74
5 62 James Bell               Spenborough & District A.C. U13B 11.98
6 416 Joel Bevilacquia Masunda Charnwood A.C. U13B 12.12
7 137 Harry Flint              Doncaster A.C. U13B 12.37

75m U13B  Time :15:08
Heat:2      Wind : -3.6 

1 258 Syd Marshall             City of York A.C. U13B 11.96
2 363 Kayden Longfellow        Leeds City A.C. U13B 12.01
3 396 Isaac Bastow             City of York A.C. U13B 12.06
4 163 James Clemitshaw         Doncaster A.C. U11B 12.46
5 2005 Fabian McCaren           Leeds City U13B 12.74
6 160 Jake Roberts             Doncaster A.C. U13B 13.19
7 365 Jack Wright              Cleethorpes & District A.C. U13B 13.66

75m U13B  Time :15:08
Heat:3      Wind : -1.7 

1 332 Ben Smith                Wakefield District H & A.C. U13B 10.80
2 2006 Ty Bowker                Leeds City U13B 11.62
3 362 Ellis Longfellow         Leeds City A.C. U13B 11.77
4 190 Daniel Woods             Doncaster A.C. U11B 12.15
5 136 Josh Boyer               Doncaster A.C. U13B 12.46
6 184 Robin Durdy              Doncaster A.C. U13B 13.09

100m U15G  Time :15:15
Heat:1      Wind : -2.9 

1 297 Elle Hinchliffe          City of Sheffield & Dearne A.C. U15G 13.96
2 2013 Philippa Viyazhante      Barnsley A.C. U15G 14.42
3 420 Soraya Crodden           Longwood Harriers A.C. U15G 14.95
4 123 Beth Griffiths           Doncaster A.C. U15G 15.18
5 168 Alyssa Fitzgerald        Doncaster A.C. U15G 15.35
6 191 Jessica Woods            Doncaster A.C. U15G 15.89



100m U15G  Time :15:15
Heat:2      Wind : -2.4 

1 158 Amy Bailey               Doncaster A.C. U15G 14.40
2 91 Fay Barraclough          Leeds City A.C. U15G 14.58
3 341 Julia Grosvenor          Leeds City A.C. U15G 15.09
4 65 Hollie Bristow           Goole Youth A.C. U15G 15.24
5 261 Hollie Papworth          Barton & District A.C. U15G 16.07
6 351 Megan Beevers            Barton & District A.C. U15G 16.39
7 2003 Kandi Austin             Louth U15G 16.76

100m U15B  Time :15:20
Heat:1      Wind : -2.0 

1 389 Joel Vernon              Hallamshire U15B 12.52
2 386 Emmanuel Lawal           Hallamshire U15B 12.81
3 423 Nathaniel Dyas           Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B 12.89
4 125 Kieron Lambert           Doncaster A.C. U15B 13.59
5 112 Luke Lyon                Doncaster A.C. U15B 13.59
6 2011 Marvin Udenze            Leeds City U15B 14.64

100m U15B  Time :15:20
Heat:2      Wind : -2.5 

1 47 Jack Stanway             Leeds City A.C. U15B 13.43
2 357 Luca Davis               Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B 13.68
3 259 Joel Moverley            Leeds City A.C. U15B 14.07
4 2012 Alvin Udenze             Leeds City U15B 14.45
5 183 Sebastain Durdy          Doncaster A.C. U15B 14.49
6 367 Isaac Smith              Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B 15.32

100m U17M  Time :15:24
Heat:1      Wind : -2.7 

1 427 Maciek Filicha           Leeds City A.C. U17M 12.46
2 110 Louis Hempsall           Doncaster A.C. U17M 12.84
3 127 Damien Curtis            Doncaster A.C. U17M 12.93
4 385 Callum Hay               Sheffield and Dearn U17M 13.01
5 328 Joshua Robinson          Keighley & Craven A.C. U17M 13.23
6 381 Josh Stanley             Barton and District U17M 13.28

100m U17W+  Time :15:30
Heat:1      Wind : -5.3 

1 312 Megan Hoult              Kingston Upon Hull A.C. SW 13.21
2 266 Emily Strickland         Scunthorpe & District A.C. U20W 13.66
3 90 Bethany Allot            Barnsley A.C. U17W 14.11
4 71 Hannah Ellam             Scarborough A.C. U17W 14.41
5 318 Katy Mawhinney           Leeds Univercity A.C. SW 15.00
6 188 Arianne Parkin           Doncaster A.C. U20W 15.01
7 428 Ameena Gye               Leeds Univercity A.C. SW 16.68
8 107 Leaha Dixon (T35)        Doncaster A.C. U20W 24.30



100m U20M  Time :15:36
Heat:1      Wind : -2.7 

1 1351 Jaafar Hasan             City of Sheffield JunM 12.34
2 314 Abraham Jones            Nene Valley Harriers U20M 12.44
3 265 Luke Sayer               Newark A.C. U20M 12.79

100m SM  Time :15:41
Heat:1      Wind : -2.4 

1 53 Sean Garmory             Nene Valley Harriers SM 12.14
2 296 Yatinkumar Pawar         Scunthorpe & District A.C. SM 12.27
3 338 James Windle             Sheffield Hallam University SM 12.39
4 405 Gabriel Affonso Leeds Univercity A.C. SM 12.85
5 142 Anthony Burniston        Doncaster A.C. SM 12.92
6 73 Jonathan Fields          Hailsham Harriers SM 13.33
7 172 Kayden Rowe              Doncaster A.C. SM 16.79

1500m  Time :15:55
Heat:1 

1 2007 Rhys Gibson              Doncaster A.C. JunM 4:25.45
2 95 Simon Bolland            Spenborough & District A.C. SM 4:30.43
3 7 Mark Cage                City of York A.C. SM 4:35.94
4 114 Joe Phillips             Doncaster A.C. U20M 4:38.36
5 104 Peter Badger             Doncaster A.C. SM 4:38.55
6 268 Christopher Ward         Newark A.C. U20M 4:43.95
7 2014 Molly Butterworth        Doncaster A.C. JunW 4:48.76
8 2015 David Gibbons            Doncaster A.C. SM 4:59.66
9 145 Martin James             Doncaster A.C. SM 5:00.02

10 147 Sophie Troth             Doncaster A.C. U20W 5:06.62
11 16 Christopher Duncan       Worksop Harriers SM 5:16.73
12 187 Andy Forsyth             Doncaster A.C. SM 5:29.60
13 48 Justin Stevenson         Scunthorpe & District A.C. SM 5:31.01
14 17 Mick Fells               Doncaster Triathlon Club SM 6:17.63
15 193 Rose James               Doncaster A.C. SW 6:18.07



Doncaster Spring Open
Keepmoat Stadium - Doncaster
31st March 2018

Field Results
No Name Club Age Event Distance Position

6 Corey Burrett Harrogate Harriers & A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 3.00 5
8 Alexander Clarke Cleethorpes & District A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 2.89 6

39 Elliot Reed City of Sheffield & Dearne U11 Boy Long Jump 3.27 2
41 Evan Richardson Ivanhoe Rorins Junior A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 2.85 7
51 Harley Taylor Poole A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 3.86 1

130 Jake Fisher Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 1.92 19
132 Joshua Brown Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 2.09 18
135 Arvey Eyre-Kelly Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 2.45 13
139 Liam Godfrey Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 2.80 10
180 Jack Price Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 2.86 8
176 Oliver Wilson Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 2.30 15
165 Raphael Wilson Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 2.85 9
173 Connor Brown Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 2.76 12
293 Fletcher Wild City of Sheffield & Dearne U11 Boy Long Jump 3.13 4
306 Max Holness Cleethorpes & District A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 2.27 17
330 Edward Scott Lincoln Wellington A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 3.14 3
355 Oliver Bostwick Wakefield District H & A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 2.27 11
379 Cody Branwell Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 2.31 14
395 Dylan Dooley Doncaster A.C. U11 Boy Long Jump 2.29 16

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
12 Isabel Dalton Leeds City A.C. U11G Long Jump 3.50 2
52 Lexie Taylor Poole A.C. U11G Long Jump 2.76 8
92 Chloe Barrowclough Barnsley A.C. U11G Long Jump 3.92 1

106 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster A.C. U11G Long Jump 2.15 13
129 Olivia Poskitt Doncaster A.C. U11G Long Jump 3.10 4
131 Asha Seymour Doncaster A.C. U11G Long Jump 2.19 12
138 Madison James Doncaster A.C. U11G Long Jump 2.82 6
257 Nancy Marshall City of York A.C. U11G Long Jump 2.92 5
262 Keira Rhodes Wombwell Sporting A.C. U11G Long Jump 2.74 9
299 Leah McManus Leeds City A.C. U11G Long Jump 2.77 7
372 Olivia Martin Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U11G Long Jump 2.56 10
324 Kity Quin Otley A.C. U11G Long Jump 2.56 10
387 Phoebe Cooper Doncaster A.C. U11G Long Jump 3.38 3

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
10 George Colton Worksop Harriers U13B Long Jump 4.28 1
62 James Bell Spenborough & District A.C. U13B Long Jump 3.34 13=
94 Frankie Bevilacqua MasundaCharnwood A.C. U13B Long Jump 4.20 2

136 Josh Boyer Doncaster A.C. U13B Long Jump 3.64 8
137 Harry Flint Doncaster A.C. U13B Long Jump 3.34 13=
174 Adam Jones Doncaster A.C. U13B Long Jump 2.28 17
160 Jake Roberts Doncaster A.C. U13B Long Jump 2.85 15



184 Robin Durdy Doncaster A.C. U13B Long Jump 2.74 16
258 Syd Marshall City of York A.C. U13B Long Jump 3.63 9
332 Ben Smith Wakefield District H & A.C. U13B Long Jump 4.12 3
365 Jack Wright Cleethorpes & District A.C. U13B Long Jump 3.52 11
391 Oliver Pickles BAC U13B Long Jump 4.13 4

2006 Ty Bowker Leeds City U13B Long Jump 3.78 5=
190 Daniel Wood Doncaster A.C. U13B Long Jump 3.78 5=

2005 Fabian McLaren Leeds City U13B Long Jump 3.41 12
396 Issac Bastow City of York A.C. U13B Long Jump 3.60 10
168 James Clemitshaw Doncaster A.C. U13B Long Jump 3.74 7

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
36 Larissa Pickering Barnsley A.C. U13G Long Jump 4.02 2
37 Niamh Potter Scunthorpe & District A.C. U13G Long Jump 3.28 8
59 Emma Barker Barton & District A.C. U13G Long Jump 3.18 10

126 Trinity Dooley-Williams Doncaster A.C. U13G Long Jump 3.37 6
133 Ellie Barnes Doncaster A.C. U13G Long Jump 2.61 12
373 Neve Martin Hallamshire Harriers U13G Long Jump 3.19 9
339 Aurora Brown Leeds City A.C. U13G Long Jump 4.25 1
186 Analise Cowling Doncaster A.C. U13G Long Jump 3.49 4
352 Evelin Bell Goole U13G Long Jump 3.39 5
380 Chloe Beevers Barton & District A.C. U13G Long Jump 2.17 13
377 Stevie Eayres Barton & District A.C. U13G Long Jump 3.13 11
26 Libby Killick Barton & District A.C. U13G Long Jump 3.32 7

344 Ellie Cartredge Scunthorpe & District A.C. U13G Long Jump 3.60 3

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
47 Jack Stanway Leeds City A.C. U15B Long Jump 4.83 4
60 Harry Barker Barton & District A.C. U15B Long Jump 4.31 8

166 Maximillien Wilson Doncaster A.C. U15B Long Jump 2.51 9
183 Sebastain Durdy Doncaster A.C. U15B Long Jump 3.68 7
192 Charlie Eddy Doncaster A.C. U15B Long Jump 4.04 5
259 Joel Moverley Leeds City A.C. U15B Long Jump 5.29 3
415 Airon Ashmead-Shoye Newham & Essex Beagles U15B Long Jump 5.31 2
418 Alfie Bugg City of York A.C. U15B Long Jump 5.85 1

1991 Josh Wilson Doncaster A.C. U15B Long Jump 3.97 6

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
32 Freya Paddon Barnsley A.C. U15G Long Jump 3.99 3
33 Olivia Paddon Barnsley A.C. U15G Long Jump 3.70 6
58 Emma Wood Leeds City A.C. U15G Long Jump 4.39 2
91 Fay Barraclough Leeds City A.C. U15G Long Jump 3.93 4

115 Lexie Proudly Doncaster A.C. U15G Long Jump 3.20 12
117 Hollie Riley Doncaster A.C. U15G Long Jump 3.60 8
122 Eleanor Kealey Doncaster A.C. U15G Long Jump 3.05 13
158 Amy Bailey Doncaster A.C. U15G Long Jump 3.82 5
170 Niamh Latibeaudiere Doncaster A.C. U15G Long Jump 4.42 1
169 Callie Coates Doncaster A.C. U15G Long Jump 3.65 7
191 Jessica Woods Doncaster A.C. U15G Long Jump 3.37 11
349 Libby Arnett Cleethorpes & District A.C. U15G Long Jump 3.48 9



2003 Kandi Austin Louth A.C. U15G Long Jump 2.89 14
72 Ellie Fedzin Longwood U15G Long Jump 3.44 10

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
294 Archie Yeo Scunthorpe & District U17M Long Jump 6.39 1

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
71 Hannah Ellam Scarborough A.C. U17W Long Jump 4.20 7

105 Katie Barnes Doncaster A.C. U17W Long Jump 4.30 6
134 Helen Stothard Doncaster A.C. U17W Long Jump 2.88 9
146 Nicole Lannie Doncaster A.C. U17W Long Jump 4.96 1
159 Maia Wilkinson Doncaster A.C. U17W Long Jump 3.57 8
260 Jessica Newsome Barnsley A.C. U17W Long Jump 4.62 3
322 Isabella Or Kam Fat City of Sheffield & Dear U17W Long Jump 4.54 4
369 Megan Taylor Leeds City A.C. U17W Long Jump 4.78 2
49 Savannah Storey Worksop U17W Long Jump 4.34 5

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
76 William Lince Barton and District U20M Long Jump 5.09 1

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
336 Ellie Walker City of Sheffield U20W Long Jump 4.51 1
350 Anabel Bagley City of Sheffield U20W Long Jump 2.97 2

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
67 Ari Hodgson Washington SM Long Jump 3.43 1

No Name Club Age Event Height Position
166 Maximillien Wilson Doncaster A.C. U15B High Jump 1.15 3
316 Sam Kelly Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B High Jump 1.60 1
343 David Chapman City of Sheffield & Dearne A.C. U15B High Jump 1.55 2

No Name Club Age Event Height Position
72 Ellie Fedzin Longwood Harriers A.C. U15G High Jump 1.40 3
77 Chloe Love Scunthorpe & District A.C. U15G High Jump 1.45 2
91 Fay Barraclough Leeds City A.C. U15G High Jump 1.25 7

115 Lexie Proudly Doncaster A.C. U15G High Jump 1.25 8
143 Grace Thomas Doncaster A.C. U15G High Jump 1.35 4
169 Callie Coates Doncaster A.C. U15G High Jump 1.50 1
33 Olivia Paddon Barnsley A.C U15G High Jump 1.30 5
32 Freya Paddon Barnsley A.C U15G High Jump 1.30 6

No Name Club Age Event Height Position
361 Oliver Kitchingman Leeds City A.C. U17M High Jump 1.55 1

No Name Club Age Event Height Position
105 Katie Barnes Doncaster A.C. U17W High Jump 1.40 2
159 Maia Wilkinson Doncaster A.C. U17W High Jump 1.30 3
392 Autumn Joseph Harrogate U17W High Jump 1.50 1



No Name Club Age Event Height Position
29 Steve Linsell Leeds A.C. SM High Jump 1.60 2

397 Andrew England City of York SM High Jump 1.60 1

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
101 Adam Allem Doncaster A.C. U15B Shot 7.42 1
354 Alexander Bostwick Wakefield District H & A.C. U15B Shot 7.21 2
367 Isaac Smith Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield U15B Shot 5.42 4

1091 Bailey Stirzaker Bingley Harriers U15B Shot 7.21 3

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
80 Isobel Ward Leeds City A.C. U15G Shot 6.94 4

121 Megan Craven Doncaster A.C. U15G Shot 5.84 5
420 Soraya Crodden Longwood Harriers A.C. U15G Shot 5.76 6
329 Madison Rowe Rotherham Harriers & A.C. U15G Shot 7.10 2
384 Carmen Brooks City of York U15G Shot 7.04 3
58 Emma Wood Leeds City A.C. U15G Shot 8.79 1

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
75 Edward Lince Barton & District A.C. U17M Shot 8.12 3

361 Oliver Kitchingman Leeds City A.C. U17M Shot 10.80 1
3.81 Josh Stanley U17M Shot 8.40 2

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
45 Sasha Skinner Scunthorpe & District A.C. U17W Shot 7.29 3
83 Caitlin Rimmer City of Sheffield & Dearne U17W Shot 9.53 1

140 Aaliyah Cawley Doncaster A.C. U17W Shot 8.56 2
364 Jenna Murdoch Leeds City A.C. U17W Shot 6.37 4

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
42 Sarah Robinson Scunthorpe & District A.C. U20W Shot 6.49 2

188 Arianne Parkin Doncaster A.C. U20W Shot 6.69 1

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
35 Greg Pell Scunthorpe & District A.C. SM Shot 11.88 2
56 Daniel Upton Trafford A.C. SM Shot 11.86 3

323 George Perkins Rotherham Harriers & A.C. SM Shot 7.65 4
371 John Twiddle Kingston Upon Hull A.C. SM Shot 11.91 1

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
382 Emma Robinson Scunthorpe SW Shot 7.21 1

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
75 Edward Lince Barton and District U17M Discus 23.31 1

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
22 Lily Hannah Welton Scunthorpe & District A.C. U17W Discus 19.35 3
83 Caitlin Rimmer City of Sheffield & Dearne U17W Discus 26.69 1



140 Aaliyah Cawley Doncaster A.C. U17W Discus 26.31 2

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
265 Luke Sayer Newark A.C. U20M Discus 29.17 3
334 Joshua Tranmer Kingston Upon Hull A.C. U20M Discus 43.04 2
398 Chukwuemeka OsammorHallimshire U20M Discus 45.06 1

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
42 Sarah Robinson Scunthorpe & District U20W Discus 20.06 3

178 Kara Wilson Doncaster A.C. U20W Discus 26.05 1
188 Arianne Parkin Doncaster A.C. U20W Discus 23.84 2

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
2 Steven Atkin Northern Masters A.C. SM Discus 23.36 6

29 Steve Linsell Leeds City A.C. SM Discus 23.87 5
35 Greg Pell Scunthorpe & District SM Discus 36.08 1
56 Daniel Upton Trafford A.C. SM Discus 32.34 2

323 George Perkins Rotherham Harriers SM Discus 27.40 4
371 John Twiddle Kingston Upon Hull A.C. SM Discus 32.05 3

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
382 Emma Robinson Scunthorpe SW Discus 20.11 1

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
89 Eden Lockett Scunthorpe & District U15G Hammer 31.76 1

340 Libby Stonehewer Scunthorpe & District U15G Hammer 26.64 2

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
22 Lily Hannah Welton Scunthorpe & District U17W Hammer 37.62 1
45 Sasha Skinner Scunthorpe & District U17W Hammer 29.43 2

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
42 Sarah Robinson Scunthorpe & District U20W Hammer 37.52 2

178 Kara Wilson Doncaster A.C. U20W Hammer 29.20 3
376 Charlotte Stuchbury Wigan Harriers U20W Hammer 40.26 1
378 Gemma Barnsdale U20W Hammer 23.69 4

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
29 Steve Linsell Leeds City A.C. SM Hammer 25.24 1
35 Greg Pell Scunthorpe & District A.C. SM Hammer 33.01 3
56 Daniel Upton Trafford A.C. SM Hammer 32.60 4
57 Chris Walker North Shields Poly SM Hammer 31.95 5

323 George Perkins Rotherham Harriers & A.C. SM Hammer 40.91 1
371 John Twiddle Kingston Upon Hull A.C. SM Hammer 39.92 2

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
382 Emma Robinson Scunthorpe SW Hammer 32.40 1



No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
60 Harry Barker Barton and District U15B Javelin 16.05 4

162 Joe Clemitshaw Doncaster A.C. 26.37 2
342 Ed Parry Rushcliffe A.C. 40.75 1
354 Alexander Bostwick Wakefield Harriers 12.10 5

1481 Josh Butler Bingley Harriers 19.93 3

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
1 Alex Arbon Sutton in Ashfield Harriers U15G Javelin 34.20 1

80 Isobel Ward Leeds City A.C. U15G Javelin 22.80 2
351 Megan Beevers Barton & District A.C. U15G Javelin 9.56 3

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
83 Caitlin Rimmer City of Sheffield & Dearne U17W Javelin 20.09 1

140 Aaliyah Cawley Doncaster A.C. U17W Javelin 19.37 2
364 Jenna Murdoch Leeds City A.C. U17W Javelin 15.14 3

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
265 Luke Sayer Newark A.C. U20M Javelin 30.47 2

1391 Thomas Young Bingley Harriers 31.37 1

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
337 Rebecca Wardle Chesterfield & District U20W Javelin 30.48 1
378 Gemma Barnsdale LUAC U20W Javelin 25.20 2

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
296 Yatinkumar Pawar Scunthorpe SM Javelin 38.78 1
400 Simon Downs Kingston upon Hull SM Javelin 34.35 2

No Name Club Age Event Distance Position
38 Laura Rawlins Trafford A.C. SW Javelin 12.43 2

179 Kelsey Wilson Doncaster A.C. SW Javelin 21.22 1
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